North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

0o N b A b O DN PR

©

10
11
12

12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

102
153
115
128
136
121
137
119

144
141
143
113

103
106
108
124
131
114
133
142
101
129
126

EL THURSDAY 1.00PM OPEN FEBRUARY MONTHLY WINNERS

Player Names

TONY HOWES / ROSLYN HOWES
GARRY VINER / NICK FAHRER
FIONA RUSSELL / ANNE COOPER
PETER TREBECK / DENZIL SELDON
SELINA GIBSON / JEETHA WITHANA
ROBYN ROGERS / YU-SHIUN CHEN
NEIL WILLIAMS / LYDIA GIBBS

HELEN STEWART / BEVERLEY
CALLAWAY

MEERA KUDVA / ANNE SYMONS
LYNETTE BREEZE / FELICITY WOLF
PETER BROOK / JOHN ACKERMAN

FRANCES GARRICK / CHRISTINE
VINSON

DEIRDRE JAMES / JUNE STRAW

LIZ DAVIS / LYN DELALANDE

IVAN KERDIC / RICHARD ULRICK
JUDY BARDONE / SHIRLEY SOH
ANNE PORTER / GISELA MEYER

BEN POON / PETER POON

PAM KOROKNAY / KIM BLACK
CAROLINE GORDON / LIBBIE KELLY
JOAN KORPORAAL / ROBERT COLES
GRAHAM MCMAHON / PETER JONKER
JOYCE NG / LINDA TEMPLE

Printed on Sunday 1 March 2026 at 12:43 PM

Cat

Sess. 1

56.00

61.11
51.85
54.50
61.20
45.68
55.20

55.56
53.00
47.00
49.91

44.97
61.20
44.53
55.11
54.41
50.35
37.92
41.98
42.42
47.27
55.47

Sess. 2

61.99
56.04
42.69
58.48
54.58

65.11
52.34

46.00
45.32
60.92
54.87

56.53
45.91
45.71
52.53
52.14

54.09
43.18
41.42
41.03

Sess. 3

65.01
58.28
53.51
46.39
53.61
50.49
56.53

55.26
52.34
50.97

51.86
47.27
58.38
44.44
39.86
46.88
58.22
49.81
56.14

41.03

Sess. 4

52.73
56.88
55.20
58.20
59.44
56.70
44.00
57.23

52.38
56.00

53.62

50.00
49.56
52.29
41.09
42.24
50.97
51.68
41.98

50.35

Total

61.00
57.07
56.61
56.18
56.17
56.13
55.77
54.92

54.40
53.78
52.96
52.80

52.80
52.68
52.13
50.70
49.60
49.40
49.27
48.62
47.24
46.35
45.84

MPs

1.66
1.16
0.83
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.28
0.24

0.21
0.18
0.17
0.15

0.15

Page 1



North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore3

EL THURSDAY 1.00PM OPEN FEBRUARY MONTHLY WINNERS

Place Pr No Player Names Cat Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess. 4

24 117 DIANNE SIMPSON / PATRICIA 45,94 42.11 45.68
SWEENEY

25 125 BARBARA MILLS / JANET WALKER 46.74 40.64 42.86

26 157 ANN HART / MEREDITH BREDEN 46.98 43.76 35.80

Printed on Sunday 1 March 2026 at 12:43 PM

MPs

Page 2



