

## EL THURSDAY 1.00PM OPEN FEBRUARY MONTHLY WINNERS

Place	Pr No	Player Names	Cat	Sess. 1	Sess. 2	Sess. 3	Sess. 4	Total	MPs
1	102	TONY HOWES / ROSLYN HOWES		56.00	61.99	65.01	52.73	61.00	1.66
2	153	GARRY VINER / NICK FAHRER			56.04	58.28	56.88	57.07	1.16
3	115	FIONA RUSSELL / ANNE COOPER		61.11	42.69	53.51	55.20	56.61	0.83
4 =	128	PETER TREBECK / DENZIL SELDON		51.85	58.48	46.39	58.20	56.18	0.43
4 =	136	SELINA GIBSON / JEETHA WITHANA		54.50	54.58	53.61	59.44	56.17	0.43
4 =	121	ROBYN ROGERS / YU-SHIUN CHEN		61.20		50.49	56.70	56.13	0.43
7	137	NEIL WILLIAMS / LYDIA GIBBS		45.68	65.11	56.53	44.00	55.77	0.28
8	119	HELEN STEWART / BEVERLEY CALLAWAY		55.20	52.34		57.23	54.92	0.24
9	144	MEERA KUDVA / ANNE SYMONS		55.56	46.00	55.26	52.38	54.40	0.21
10	141	LYNETTE BREEZE / FELICITY WOLF		53.00	45.32	52.34	56.00	53.78	0.18
11	143	PETER BROOK / JOHN ACKERMAN		47.00	60.92	50.97		52.96	0.17
12 =	113	FRANCES GARRICK / CHRISTINE VINSON		49.91	54.87		53.62	52.80	0.15
12 =	103	DEIRDRE JAMES / JUNE STRAW		44.97	56.53	51.86	50.00	52.80	0.15
14	106	LIZ DAVIS / LYN DELALANDE		61.20	45.91	47.27	49.56	52.68	
15	108	IVAN KERDIC / RICHARD ULRICK		44.53	45.71	58.38	52.29	52.13	
16	124	JUDY BARDONE / SHIRLEY SOH		55.11	52.53	44.44	41.09	50.70	
17	131	ANNE PORTER / GISELA MEYER		54.41	52.14	39.86	42.24	49.60	
18	114	BEN POON / PETER POON		50.35		46.88	50.97	49.40	
19	133	PAM KOROKNAY / KIM BLACK		37.92		58.22	51.68	49.27	
20	142	CAROLINE GORDON / LIBBIE KELLY		41.98	54.09	49.81	41.98	48.62	
21	101	JOAN KORPORAAL / ROBERT COLES		42.42	43.18	56.14		47.24	
22	129	GRAHAM MCMAHON / PETER JONKER		47.27	41.42		50.35	46.35	
23	126	JOYCE NG / LINDA TEMPLE		55.47	41.03	41.03		45.84	

## EL THURSDAY 1.00PM OPEN FEBRUARY MONTHLY WINNERS

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>Cat</u>	<u>Sess. 1</u>	<u>Sess. 2</u>	<u>Sess. 3</u>	<u>Sess. 4</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
24	117	DIANNE SIMPSON / PATRICIA SWEENEY		45.94		42.11	45.68	44.58	
25	125	BARBARA MILLS / JANET WALKER		46.74	40.64		42.86	43.41	
26	157	ANN HART / MEREDITH BREDEN			46.98	43.76	35.80	42.18	